Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJId "ELECTRIC STARTER KIT" BRP EXPLORER 500

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Johtosarja/Frame Harness/
Kabel set




CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ1d "ELECTRIC STARTER KIT" BRP EXPLORER 500

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 515175656 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHel Rectifier assy

2 40322 CpoK mocTasKH 0T 25 MHE gféggbg{;élg:l 0PCS

3 40305 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 gHei Allen screw M8x20

4 20014 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 gHei Spring washer

5 413707500 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 35 gHEH GRAISSE TUBE *GREASE-TUBE
6 515175642 Cpok nocTask o 25 Agedi patery 18 Amperes. ncindes ftems 1
6A 207161644 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 AHeR SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.933

6B 391302100 CpoK 1oCTaBK# 0T 25 gHei WASHER-FLAT YIC

7 5446596 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHen Battery wire

8 570151000 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 25 mHE gﬁggggggﬁ ROT. *CAP-

9 515175483 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 AHeR FIL DE MASSE *WIRE-GROUND
10 5347314 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHeit Rubber blanket

11 33200 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHel Elastig flanged nut M6

12 5446894 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHei Wire, fuse-battery

13 515175625 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHei Battery support

14 40247 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHel Screw M5x16

15 33062 CpoK 1ocTaBku 0T 35 gHel Taiika

16 515175643 CpoK 1oCTaBK# 0T 25 gHel DEFLECTEUR *DEFLECTOR

17 515175475 Cpok mocTaBkH 0T 19 gHe# Battery Strap

18 20004 Cpok nocTaBku oT 19 nHe# Washer

19 420951427 CpoK nocTaBK# 0T 35 fHeH SUPP.DEMAR.MAG.*SUPP.-STAR.MAG
20 420951413 CpoK IIoCTaBKH 0T 35 mHeH é’}“}ﬁggg DEMAR. *BRACKET-
21 33009 CpoK 1mocTaBkH 0T 35 gHeH Nut elastic M5

22 20017 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 gHei Serrated lock washer

23 410212400 CpOK IIOCTaBK# 0T 25 fHeH DEMARREUR *STARTER

24 515175536 Cpok 1mocTaBky 0T 19 nHei PROTECTEUR *PROTECTOR

25 415107300 Cpok noctaBku oT 21 gHS BcraBka

26 293830005 B Hanmuuun PLUG-RUBBER

27 207661644 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 OHeR SCREW-HEX.FLANGE DIN.6921
28 33003 CpoK 1ocTaBKH 0T 35 gHeH laiika

29 410917200 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH FUSE 30 AMP

30 391301700 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 oHeH WASHER

31 40289 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 gHeit Allen screw M8x25

32 40029 CpoK IIoCTaBKH 0T 35 [HeH Screw M6x16

33 415018200 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 AHeR PINCE *CLIP




